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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) Manuel Matos
1 41.970 +0.882 11:01:15.588
41.664 +0.576 11:01:57.252
3 41.680 +0.592 11:02:38.932
4 41.491 +0.403 11:03:20.423
5 41.708 +0.620 11:04:02.131
6 41.485 +0.397 11:04:43.616
7 41.811 +0.723 11:05:25.427
8 41.684 +0.596 11:06:07.111
9 41.437 +0.349 11:06:48.548
10 1:34.571 +53.483 11:08:23.119
11 50.871 +9.783 11:09:13.990
12 41.583 +0.495 11:09:55.573
13 41.674 +0.586 11:10:37.247
14 20:12.645  +19:31.557 11:30:49.892
15 50.600 +9.512 11:31:40.492
16 41.281 +0.193 11:32:21.773
17 41.989 +0.901 11:33:03.762
18 41.243 +0.155 11:33:45.005
19 41.355 +0.267 11:34:26.360
20 41.088 - 11:35:07.448
(136) Ana Abreu-Grind Abrasivos
1 22:57.145  +22:15.960 11:30:31.983
2 59.859 +18.674 11:31:31.842
3 41.909 +0.724 11:32:13.751
4 41.337 +0.152 11:32:55.088
5 41.185 | - 11:33:36.273
6 41.265 +0.080 11:34:17.538
7 41.316 +0.131 11:34:58.854
(10) Filipe Gongalves
1 58.296 +16.851 11:01:43.295
2 45.368 +3.923 11:02:28.663
3 42.084 +0.639 11:03:10.747
4 45.321 +3.876 11:03:56.068
5 48.042 +6.597 11:04:44.110
6 41.595 +0.150 11:05:25.705
7 41.970 +0.525 11:06:07.675
8 41.445 - 11:06:49.120
9 42.094 +0.649 11:07:31.214
10 43.419 +1.974 11:08:14.633
11 25:37.682  +24:56.237 11:33:52.315
12 43.766 +2.321 11:34:36.081
13 41.675 +0.230 11:35:17.756
(60) Pedro Martins
1 42.829 +1.321 11:01:29.354
2 42.113 +0.605 11:02:11.467
3 42.329 +0.821 11:02:53.796
4 41.749 +0.241 11:03:35.545
5 41.650 +0.142 11:04:17.195
6 41.508 - 11:04:58.703
7 41.670 +0.162 11:05:40.373
8 44.376 +2.868 11:06:24.749
9 47.422 +5.914 11:07:12.171
10 46.782 +5.274 11:07:58.953
11 41.920 +0.412 11:08:40.873
12 2:14.111 +1:32.603 11:10:54.984
(83) Pedro Carvalho
1 43.656 +2.125 11:01:25.146
2 42.252 +0.721 11:02:07.398
3 41.919 +0.388 11:02:49.317
4 41.940 +0.409 11:03:31.257

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 42.073 +0.542 11:04:13.330
6 41.531 | - 11:04:54.861
7 42.349 +0.818 11:05:37.210
8 41.750 +0.219 11:06:18.960
9 41.893 +0.362 11:07:00.853

10 42.435 +0.904 11:07:43.288

11 42.171 +0.640 11:08:25.459

12 41.928 +0.397 11:09:07.387

13 42.915 +1.384 11:09:50.302

14 41.858 +0.327 11:10:32.160

(98) Miguel Chaves
1 54.468 +12.862 11:30:19.541
2 43.177 +1.571 11:31:02.718
3 42.200 +0.594 11:31:44.918
4 41.734 +0.128 11:32:26.652
5 41.672 +0.066 11:33:08.324
6 41.654 +0.048 11:33:49.978
7 41.606 - 11:34:31.584
8 41.978 +0.372 11:35:13.562

(66) Viviane Ferreira
1 1:19.532 +37.566 11:02:57.616
2 43.755 +1.789 11:03:41.371
3 42.232 +0.266 11:04:23.603
4 42.195 +0.229 11:05:05.798
5 42.752 +0.786 11:05:48.550
6 42.239 +0.273 11:06:30.789
7 42.214 +0.248 11:07:13.003
8 42.427 +0.461 11:07:55.430
9 42.864 +0.898 11:08:38.294

10 42.019 +0.053 11:09:20.313

11 43.166 +1.200 11:10:03.479

12 42.232 +0.266 11:10:45.711

13 19:49.692  +19:07.726 11:30:35.403

14 1:00.186 +18.220 11:31:35.589

15 43.181 +1.215 11:32:18.770

16 42.216 +0.250 11:33:00.986

17 41.969 +0.003 11:33:42.955

18 41.966 - 11:34:24.921

19 42.073 +0.107 11:35:06.994

(166) Miguel Alves
1 1:07.067 +23.749 11:01:57.764
2 45.295 +1.977 11:02:43.059
3 44.307 +0.989 11:03:27.366
4 43.716 +0.398 11:04:11.082
5 43.695 +0.377 11:04:54.777
6 44.577 +1.259 11:05:39.354
7 43.339 +0.021 11:06:22.693
8 44.021 +0.703 11:07:06.714
9 45.773 +2.455 11:07:52.487

10 43.831 +0.513 11:08:36.318

11 43.318 - 11:09:19.636

12 43.433 +0.115 11:10:03.069

13 44.326 +1.008 11:10:47.395

14 22:19.729  +21:36.411 11:33:07.124

15 58.284 +14.966 11:34:05.408

16 43.743 +0.425 11:34:49.151

(74) Carlos Freitas
1 59.086 +15.660 11:01:17.465
2 43.426 - 11:02:00.891
(23) Manuel Pais
1 1:13.834 +22.461 11:07:53.140
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1:07.902 +16.529 11:09:01.042
52,188 +0.815 11:09:53.230
51.373 - 11:10:44.603
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